

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Bridget Comber Public Relations Assistant (856) 455-7575 ext. 1151 bcomber@seabrookhouse.org

SEABROOK HOUSE APPOINTS NEW BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEMBER

Charles Morgan, M.D., Joins Distinguished Colleagues as Newest Board of Directors Member

(BRIDGETON- N.J.)- On Wednesday Nov. 6, Seabrook House appointed Medical Director Emeritus, Dr. Charles W. Morgan as a Board of Directors member. Dr. Morgan is a respected physician with extensive credentials, including Doctor of Medicine, Diplomat of the American Board of Addiction Medicine, Fellow of the American Society of Addiction Medicine, and Fellow of American Academy of Family Physicians.

Dr. Morgan has been a leader in the treatment of addiction for over 30 years. He began working at Seabrook House in 2011 as Medical Director and in 2013, Dr. Morgan entered the role of Medical Director Emeritus. In this distinguished role, he travels around the country and speaks as a representative for Seabrook House. As a board member, he will further help support Seabrook House by carrying out its mission to make recovery possible for every family in need.

After earning his Doctor of Medicine from State University of New York at Buffalo School of Medicine and completing his fellowship in Addiction Medicine at Willingway Hospital in Georgia, Dr. Morgan went on to achieve countless accomplishments. One of his many notable achievements was becoming a "Trusted Servant" for Like Minded Docs, a nonprofit organization composed of addiction medicine physicians who educate other physicians and the public on the importance of psychosocial and spiritual interventions and the use of Twelve Step recovery modalities.

Furthermore, Dr. Morgan gives volunteer community lectures at healthcare organizations throughout New Jersey, Pennsylvania and New York. He also serves as Deputy Medical Director for the New York State Office of Alcohol and Substance Abuse Services.

###

Seabrook House is an internationally recognized private CARF-accredited, inpatient alcohol and drug rehabilitation treatment center. Founded by Jerry and Peg Diehl in 1974, Seabrook House has been helping families find the courage from alcoholism and drug addiction for over 40 years.